
20ème René GUERRE 1600 Elos et +
Classement après la ronde 7

Pl  Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Club Pts Tr. Bu. Perf

1   HASSLER Tim 1887 F JunM FRA EST Sundgau Echecs 7 25½ 28 2505

2   BUREAU Frederic 1965 F SepM FRA EST Sundgau Echecs 5 28 31 2040

3   KAUNY Mathis 2050 F CadM FRA EST Cercle d'Echecs de la Thur 5 28 31 2000

4   LENGERT Martin 1918 F SenM FRA EST Hochstatt Ascl Echecs 5 27½ 30 1972

5   DETRAIT Aurelien 1682 F CadM FRA EST Sundgau Echecs 4½ 20 21½ 1822

6   KAMMERER Anthony 1806 F SenM FRA EST Hochstatt Ascl Echecs 4 25½ 28 1827

7   SCHEBACHER Lionel 1715 F SenM FRA EST Mulhouse Philidor 4 23½ 26 1835

8   MOSER Eric 1670 F SenM FRA EST Richwiller 4 20 21½ 1743

9   MEYER Henri-Michel 1834 F VetM FRA EST "cle" Club Lutterbachois d'Echecs 4 19 21½ 1696

10   SCHEBACHER Leane 1559 F BenF FRA EST Mulhouse Philidor 3½ 23 25½ 1719

11   MEYER Marc 1772 F SepM FRA EST Cercle d'Echecs de la Thur 3½ 19½ 22 1760

12   KORNMANN Alexandre 1865 F SenM FRA EST Wintzenheim 3 24 25½ 1684

13   RATSIRAHONANA Charles 1525 F PupM FRA EST Mulhouse Philidor 3 23½ 25 1646

14   EICHINGER Frederic 1604 F SenM FRA EST Hochstatt Ascl Echecs 3 22½ 24½ 1673

15   SCHAUB Marc 1929 F SenM FRA EST Sundgau Echecs 3 21½ 23 1692

16   DUGARDIN Patrick 1845 F SenM FRA EST Sundgau Echecs 3 21½ 23 1658

17   SCHEBACHER Solene 1716 F MinF FRA EST Mulhouse Philidor 3 21 22½ 1707

18   HUSSER Thierry 1530 F SepM FRA EST Munster - l'Echiquier du Val 3 17 18½ 1636

19   DUBS Gerard 1651 F VetM FRA EST Kingersheim-Echecs 2½ 23 26 1675

20   RISS Selenia 1666 F MinF FRA EST Mulhouse Philidor 2 17½ 19 1440

21   RESCH David 1683 F SenM FRA EST Munster - l'Echiquier du Val 2 17½ 19 1387

20ème René GUERRE 1600 Elos et +
Grille américaine après la ronde 7

Pl  Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 Pts Tr. Bu. Perf

1   HASSLER Tim 1887 F JunM FRA EST +  8N + 13B + 12N +  2B +  4N +  3B +  6B 7 25½ 28 2505

2   BUREAU Frederic 1965 F SepM FRA EST +  7B +  6N + 15B -  1N -  3B + 16N +  4N 5 28 31 2040

3   KAUNY Mathis 2050 F CadM FRA EST + 17N + 12B -  4N +  6B +  2N -  1N +  7B 5 28 31 2000

4   LENGERT Martin 1918 F SenM FRA EST +  5B + 14N +  3B + 15N -  1B + 10N -  2B 5 27½ 30 1972

5   DETRAIT Aurelien 1682 F CadM FRA EST -  4N -  9B + 21N + 20B =  7N + 19B + 10B 4½ 20 21½ 1822

6   KAMMERER Anthony 1806 F SenM FRA EST + 10N -  2B + 19N -  3N + 14B + 17B -  1N 4 25½ 28 1827

7   SCHEBACHER Lionel 1715 F SenM FRA EST -  2N + 19B + 13N = 16N =  5B + 11B -  3N 4 23½ 26 1835

8   MOSER Eric 1670 F SenM FRA EST -  1B - 16N EXE - 19B + 13B + 21N + 12N 4 20 21½ 1743

9   MEYER Henri-Michel 1834 F VetM FRA EST - 14B +  5N = 10B - 11N = 19N + 18B + 17N 4 19 21½ 1696

10   SCHEBACHER Leane 1559 F BenF FRA EST -  6B EXE =  9N + 14N + 16B -  4B -  5N 3½ 23 25½ 1719

11   MEYER Marc 1772 F SepM FRA EST + 18B - 15N - 14B +  9B + 12N -  7N = 16B 3½ 19½ 22 1760

12   KORNMANN Alexandre 1865 F SenM FRA EST + 20B -  3N -  1B + 18N - 11B + 14N -  8B 3 24 25½ 1684

13   RATSIRAHONANA Charles 1525 F PupM FRA EST EXE -  1N -  7B - 17B -  8N + 15N + 21B 3 23½ 25 1646

14   EICHINGER Frederic 1604 F SenM FRA EST +  9N -  4B + 11N - 10B -  6N - 12B EXE 3 22½ 24½ 1673

15   SCHAUB Marc 1929 F SenM FRA EST + 21N + 11B -  2N -  4B - 17N - 13B + 19N 3 21½ 23 1692

16   DUGARDIN Patrick 1845 F SenM FRA EST - 19N +  8B + 20N =  7B - 10N -  2B = 11N 3 21½ 23 1658

17   SCHEBACHER Solene 1716 F MinF FRA EST -  3B - 20N + 18B + 13N + 15B -  6N -  9B 3 21 22½ 1707

18   HUSSER Thierry 1530 F SepM FRA EST - 11N + 21B - 17N - 12B EXE -  9N + 20B 3 17 18½ 1636

19   DUBS Gerard 1651 F VetM FRA EST + 16B -  7N -  6B +  8N =  9B -  5N - 15B 2½ 23 26 1675

20   RISS Selenia 1666 F MinF FRA EST - 12N + 17B - 16B -  5N - 21B EXE - 18N 2 17½ 19 1440

21   RESCH David 1683 F SenM FRA EST - 15B - 18N -  5B EXE + 20N -  8B - 13N 2 17½ 19 1387


